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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
50m Rücken Frauen
Kinderklasse 2
1. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) SC Potsdam 01:34,08 41

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Pauline Schneider 1998(S9) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Jugendklasse 1
1. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:45,37 510
2. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein von 1906 01:10,52 99
3. Anja Wrobel 1995(AB) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:05,18 88
4. Christina Rempel 1996 BSG Espelkamp 01:08,06 71

Jugendklasse 2
1. Ann-Katrin Kühnel 1992(S10) 1. WSV Selb 01:00,13 156
2. Monique Zetsche 1991(S8) SC Potsdam 01:13,18 121
3. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 00:59,34 117

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig

Jahrgang 1970 bis 1990
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:44,72 736
2. Juliane Hinsche 1990(AB) SC Potsdam 00:40,71 363
3. Nicole Butryn 1976(S5) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:07,00 290
4. Luisa Klukas 1990(AB) SC Potsdam 00:47,93 222

Nicht am Start
Nicole Stendel 1990 BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Senioren 2 und 3
1. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 01:13,76 86

Startklasse 5
1. Nicole Butryn 1976(S5) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:07,00 290

Startklasse 7
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:44,72 736

Startklasse 8
1. Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 00:45,37 510
2. Monique Zetsche 1991(S8) SC Potsdam 01:13,18 121

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig

Startklasse 9
1. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein von 1906 01:10,52 99
2. Hannelore Kükemück 1952(S9) BSV Alfeld 01:13,76 86
3. Julia Bosecker 1998(S9) SC Potsdam 01:34,08 41
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
50m Rücken Frauen
Startklasse 9

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Pauline Schneider 1998(S9) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Startklasse 10
1. Ann-Katrin Kühnel 1992(S10) 1. WSV Selb 01:00,13 156

Startklasse AB
1. Juliane Hinsche 1990(AB) SC Potsdam 00:40,71 363
2. Luisa Klukas 1990(AB) SC Potsdam 00:47,93 222
3. Kathrin Steinbiß 1993(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 00:59,34 117
4. Anja Wrobel 1995(AB) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:05,18 88

Startklasse NB
1. Christina Rempel 1996 BSG Espelkamp 01:08,06 71

Nicht am Start
Nicole Stendel 1990 BFV Ascota Chemnitz


